Ultra Thin Scale Ruler (20cm)

Nad mdged or type unknown

ULTRA THIN SCALE RULER, IDEAL FOR MAILING. 20CM

COMMODITY CODE

LEAD TIME

PRINT AREA

SIZE

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

PACKAGING CARTON INNER
QUANTITY

PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY

PACKAGING EXPORTCATON

90178010

15-20 days

To one side, To second side
One size

21

3.6

0.1

11

51200

Quantity 800, Width 32, Length 29,

Height 11, WeightNet 9, WeightGross 9



